Townships:

Agnes

Allendale

Americus

Arvilla
Avon

Bentru

Blooming

Brenna

Chester

Elkmount

EIm Grove

Fairfield

Falconer

Ferry

Gilby

Grace

Grand Forks

2024 BOARD OF EQUALIZATION MEETINGS

April 8, 2024

April 8, 2024

April 9, 2024

April 3, 2024
April 3, 2024

April 8, 2024

April 8, 2024

April 8, 2024

April 9, 2024

April 9, 2024

April 9, 2024

April 9, 2024

April 11, 2024

April 8, 2024

April 9, 2024

April 9, 2024

April 8, 2024

3:00 PM

9:00 AM

3:00 PM

4:30 PM

6:45 PM

4:00 PM

1:00 PM

9:00 AM

4:30 PM

1:00 PM

4:00 PM

9:00 AM

8:00 AM

6:00 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

2:00 PM

County Office Building, 151 South 4™ Street
Grand Forks, ND 58201, 6™ Floor

County Office Building, 151 South 4™ Street
Grand Forks, ND 58201, 6™ Floor

County Office Building, 151 South 4™ Street
Grand Forks, ND 58201, 6™ Floor

Arvilla Community Center

Diane Tvete’s residence, 1190 35" St. NE, Larimore, ND

County Office Building, 151 South 4™ Street
Grand Forks, ND 58201, 6™ Floor

County Office Building, 151 South 4™ Street
Grand Forks, ND 58201, 6™ Floor

County Office Building, 151 South 4™ Street
Grand Forks, ND 58201 6™ Floor

County Office Building, 151 South 4™ Street
Grand Forks, ND 58201 6™ Floor

County Office Building, 151 South 4™ Street
Grand Forks, ND 58201 6™ Floor

County Office Building, 151 South 4™ Street
Grand Forks, ND 58201 6™ Floor

County Office Building, 151 South 4™ Street
Grand Forks, ND 58201 6™ Floor

Lunseth Plumbing & Heating, 1710 N Washington St.,

Grand Forks, ND 58203
Manvel Community Center

County Office Building, 151 South 4™ Street
Grand Forks, ND 58201 6™ Floor

County Office Building, 151 South 4™ Street
Grand Forks, ND 58201 6" Floor

County Office Building, 151 South 4™ Street
Grand Forks, ND 58201, 6" Floor



Hegton

Inkster

Johnstown

Lakeville

Larimore

Levant

Lind

Logan

Center

Loretta

Mekinock

Michigan

Moraine

Niagara

Northwood

Oakville

Pleasant

View

Plymouth

April 8, 2024

April 10, 2024

April 9, 2024

April 8, 2024

April 8, 2024

April 9, 2024

April 9, 2024

April 8, 2024

April 8, 2024

April 9, 2024

April 8, 2024

April 9, 2024

April 8, 2024

April 8, 2024

April 9, 2024

April 3, 2024

April 9, 2024

11:00 AM

1:00 PM

8:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

11:00 AM

10:00 AM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

10:00 AM

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

5:30 PM

12:00 PM

County Office Building, 151 South 4™ Street
Grand Forks, ND 58201, 6™ Floor

County Office Building, 151 South 4™ Street
Grand Forks, ND 58201 6% Floor

County Office Building, 151 South 4™ Street
Grand Forks, ND 58201 6™ Floor

County Office Building, 151 South 4™ Street
Grand Forks, ND 58201, 6™ Floor

County Office Building, 151 South 4™ Street
Grand Forks, ND 58201 6™ Floor

County Office Building, 151 South 4™ Street
Grand Forks, ND 58201 6™ Floor

County Office Building, 151 South 4™ Street
Grand Forks, ND 58201 6™ Floor

County Office Building, 151 South 4™ Street
Grand Forks, ND 58201 6™ Floor

County Office Building, 151 South 4™ Street
Grand Forks, ND 58201 6™ Floor

County Office Building, 151 South 4™ Street
Grand Forks, ND 58201 6™ Floor

County Office Building, 151 South 4™ Street
Grand Forks, ND 58201 6™ Floor

County Office Building, 151 South 4™ Street
Grand Forks, ND 58201 6™ Floor

Niagara Fire Hall, Niagara, ND
County Office Building, 151 South 4™ Street
Grand Forks, ND 58201 6™ Floor

County Office Building, 151 South 4™ Street
Grand Forks, ND 58201, 6™ Floor

Paul Sandstrom farm, 1145 30t St NE, Emerado, ND

County Office Building, 151 South 4™ Street
Grand Forks, ND 58201, 6" Floor



Rye

Strabane

Turtle River

Union

Walle

Washington

Wheatfield
CITIES:
Emerado
Gilby
Inkster
Larimore
Manvel
Niagara
Northwood
Reynolds

Thompson

April 8, 2024

April 10, 2024

April 9, 2024

April 9, 2024

April 10,2024

April 9, 2024

April 9, 2024

April 4, 2024
April 9, 2024
April 2, 2024
April 10, 2024
April 15, 2024
April 1, 2024
April 16, 2024
April 1, 2024

April 1, 2024

10:00 AM

9:00 AM

5:00 PM

11:00 AM

9:00 AM

2:00 PM

5:15 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

County Office Building, 151 South 4™ Street
Grand Forks, ND 58201, 6™ Floor

County Office Building, 151 South 4™ Street
Grand Forks, ND 58201, 6™ Floor

Sweeney Brothers Farm Shop, 1672 31t Ave NE,
Manvel, ND

County Office Building, 151 South 4™ Street
Grand Forks, ND 58201 6™ Floor

County Office Building, 151 South 4™ Street
Grand Forks, ND 58201, 6™ Floor

County Office Building, 151 South 4™ Street
Grand Forks, ND 58201, 6™ Floor

Seth Bacon’s home 3444 25% Ave NE,
Larimore, ND 58251

Emerado City Hall, Emerado, ND
Gilby Community Center, Gilby, ND
Inkster City Hall, Inkster, ND

Larimore City Hall, Larimore, ND
Manvel City Building, Manvel, ND
Niagara Fire Hall, Niagara, ND
Northwood City Hall, Northwood, ND
Reynolds City Hall, Reynolds, ND

Thompson City Hall, Thompson, ND



