## **2024 BOARD OF EQUALIZATION MEETINGS**

## **Townships:**

Agnes	April 8, 2024	3:00 PM	County Office Building, 151 South 4 <sup>th</sup> Street Grand Forks, ND 58201, 6 <sup>th</sup> Floor
Allendale	April 8, 2024	9:00 AM	County Office Building, 151 South 4 <sup>th</sup> Street Grand Forks, ND 58201, 6 <sup>th</sup> Floor
Americus	April 9, 2024	3:00 PM	County Office Building, 151 South 4 <sup>th</sup> Street Grand Forks, ND 58201, 6 <sup>th</sup> Floor
Arvilla	April 3, 2024	4:30 PM	Arvilla Community Center
Avon	April 3, 2024	6:45 PM	Diane Tvete's residence, 1190 35th St. NE, Larimore, ND
Bentru	April 8, 2024	4:00 PM	County Office Building, 151 South 4 <sup>th</sup> Street Grand Forks, ND 58201, 6 <sup>th</sup> Floor
Blooming	April 8, 2024	1:00 PM	County Office Building, 151 South 4 <sup>th</sup> Street Grand Forks, ND 58201, 6 <sup>th</sup> Floor
Brenna	April 8, 2024	9:00 AM	County Office Building, 151 South 4 <sup>th</sup> Street Grand Forks, ND 58201 6 <sup>th</sup> Floor
Chester	April 9, 2024	4:30 PM	County Office Building, 151 South 4 <sup>th</sup> Street Grand Forks, ND 58201 6 <sup>th</sup> Floor
Elkmount	April 9, 2024	1:00 PM	County Office Building, 151 South 4 <sup>th</sup> Street Grand Forks, ND 58201 6 <sup>th</sup> Floor
Elm Grove	April 9, 2024	4:00 PM	County Office Building, 151 South 4 <sup>th</sup> Street Grand Forks, ND 58201 6 <sup>th</sup> Floor
Fairfield	April 9, 2024	9:00 AM	County Office Building, 151 South 4 <sup>th</sup> Street Grand Forks, ND 58201 6 <sup>th</sup> Floor
Falconer	April 11, 2024	8:00 AM	Lunseth Plumbing & Heating, 1710 N Washington St., Grand Forks, ND 58203
Ferry	April 8, 2024	6:00 PM	Manvel Community Center
Gilby	April 9, 2024	2:00 PM	County Office Building, 151 South 4 <sup>th</sup> Street Grand Forks, ND 58201 6 <sup>th</sup> Floor
Grace	April 9, 2024	4:00 PM	County Office Building, 151 South 4 <sup>th</sup> Street Grand Forks, ND 58201 6 <sup>th</sup> Floor
Grand Forks	s April 8, 2024	2:00 PM	County Office Building, 151 South 4 <sup>th</sup> Street Grand Forks, ND 58201, 6 <sup>th</sup> Floor

Hegton	April 8, 2024	11:00 AM	County Office Building, 151 South 4 <sup>th</sup> Street Grand Forks, ND 58201, 6 <sup>th</sup> Floor
Inkster	April 10, 2024	1:00 PM	County Office Building, 151 South 4 <sup>th</sup> Street Grand Forks, ND 58201 6 <sup>th</sup> Floor
Johnstown	April 9, 2024	8:30 AM	County Office Building, 151 South 4 <sup>th</sup> Street Grand Forks, ND 58201 6 <sup>th</sup> Floor
Lakeville	April 8, 2024	12:00 PM	County Office Building, 151 South 4 <sup>th</sup> Street Grand Forks, ND 58201, 6 <sup>th</sup> Floor
Larimore	April 8, 2024	1:00 PM	County Office Building, 151 South 4 <sup>th</sup> Street Grand Forks, ND 58201 6 <sup>th</sup> Floor
Levant	April 9, 2024	11:00 AM	County Office Building, 151 South 4 <sup>th</sup> Street Grand Forks, ND 58201 6 <sup>th</sup> Floor
Lind	April 9, 2024	10:00 AM	County Office Building, 151 South 4 <sup>th</sup> Street Grand Forks, ND 58201 6 <sup>th</sup> Floor
Logan Center	April 8, 2024	2:00 PM	County Office Building, 151 South 4 <sup>th</sup> Street Grand Forks, ND 58201 6 <sup>th</sup> Floor
Loretta	April 8, 2024	4:00 PM	County Office Building, 151 South 4 <sup>th</sup> Street Grand Forks, ND 58201 6 <sup>th</sup> Floor
Mekinock	April 9, 2024	4:30 PM	County Office Building, 151 South 4 <sup>th</sup> Street Grand Forks, ND 58201 6 <sup>th</sup> Floor
Michigan	April 8, 2024	10:00 AM	County Office Building, 151 South 4 <sup>th</sup> Street Grand Forks, ND 58201 6 <sup>th</sup> Floor
Moraine	April 9, 2024	3:00 PM	County Office Building, 151 South 4 <sup>th</sup> Street Grand Forks, ND 58201 6 <sup>th</sup> Floor
Niagara	April 8, 2024	5:00 PM	Niagara Fire Hall, Niagara, ND
Northwood	April 8, 2024	8:30 AM	County Office Building, 151 South 4 <sup>th</sup> Street Grand Forks, ND 58201 6 <sup>th</sup> Floor
Oakville	April 9, 2024	9:00 AM	County Office Building, 151 South 4 <sup>th</sup> Street Grand Forks, ND 58201, 6 <sup>th</sup> Floor
Pleasant View	April 3, 2024	5:30 PM	Paul Sandstrom farm, 1145 30th St NE, Emerado, ND
Plymouth	April 9, 2024	12:00 PM	County Office Building, 151 South 4 <sup>th</sup> Street Grand Forks, ND 58201, 6 <sup>th</sup> Floor

Rye	April 8, 2024	10:00 AM	County Office Building, 151 South 4 <sup>th</sup> Street Grand Forks, ND 58201, 6 <sup>th</sup> Floor
Strabane	April 10, 2024	9:00 AM	County Office Building, 151 South 4 <sup>th</sup> Street Grand Forks, ND 58201, 6 <sup>th</sup> Floor
Turtle River	April 9, 2024	5:00 PM	Sweeney Brothers Farm Shop, 1672 31st Ave NE, Manvel, ND
Union	April 9, 2024	11:00 AM	County Office Building, 151 South 4 <sup>th</sup> Street Grand Forks, ND 58201 6 <sup>th</sup> Floor
Walle	April 10,2024	9:00 AM	County Office Building, 151 South 4 <sup>th</sup> Street Grand Forks, ND 58201, 6 <sup>th</sup> Floor
Washington	April 9, 2024	2:00 PM	County Office Building, 151 South 4 <sup>th</sup> Street Grand Forks, ND 58201, 6 <sup>th</sup> Floor
Wheatfield	April 9, 2024	5:15 PM	Seth Bacon's home 3444 25 <sup>th</sup> Ave NE, Larimore, ND 58251
CITIES.			
<u>CITIES:</u> Emerado	April 4, 2024	6:00 PM	Emerado City Hall, Emerado, ND
Gilby	April 9, 2024	7:00 PM	Gilby Community Center, Gilby, ND
Inkster	April 2, 2024	6:00 PM	Inkster City Hall, Inkster, ND
Larimore	April 10, 2024	6:00 PM	Larimore City Hall, Larimore, ND
Manvel	April 15, 2024	7:00 PM	Manvel City Building, Manvel, ND
Niagara	April 1, 2024	7:00 PM	Niagara Fire Hall, Niagara, ND
Northwood	April 16, 2024	6:00 PM	Northwood City Hall, Northwood, ND
Reynolds	April 1, 2024	7:00 PM	Reynolds City Hall, Reynolds, ND
Thompson	April 1, 2024	7:00 PM	Thompson City Hall, Thompson, ND